
Hazelhurst Court

Beckenham Park Heights

Hazelhurst Court

Block A

18500

16043

1
9
5
6
0

1
8
1
0
0

50.24 m²
1B2P

50.24 m²
1B2P

50.51 m²
1B2P

50.51 m²
1B2P

Primary Windows

Primary Windows

Obscure Windows

Obscure Windows

Obscure Windows

AOV Block B Riser and riser
doors added to
external face of lift
shaft.

Curtain walling brought
forward, brick panel at high
level removed and walls
adjusted

0 5m 10m 15m 20m

standard notes drawing notes

1. Do not scale this drawing.
2. All dimensions must be checked on site and any
discrepancies verified with the architect.
3. Unless shown otherwise, all dimensions are to
structural surfaces.

THIS IS NOT A CONSTRUCTION DRAWING, IT IS
UNSUITABLE FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSTRUCTION
AND MUST ON NO ACCOUNT BE USED AS SUCH.
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